

Sponsorship Opportunities

Give the gift of one night's safe shelter for a mother and her children. Our Cards With Heart program benefits our emergency shelter programs. Each year, we create a "Card with Heart" from artwork or photography from a local female artist and sell the cards throughout the community. We will also host a reception on April 24 at the Country Club of Harrisburg to honor photographer Jeanne Farinelli, who's photos we've chosen for this year's cards.

Heart - \$2,500

Benefits include:

- Logo on YWCA website
- Invitation for 6 to the April 24 reception
- Recognition in all media coverage, including social media
- Recognition with logo at Cards with Heart reception
- Logo on Cards with Heart emails

Supporter - \$500

Benefits include:

- Listing on YWCA website
- Invitation for 2 to the April 24 reception
- Recognition in all media coverage, including social media
- Listing at Cards with Heart reception
- Listing on Cards with Heart emails

Shelter - \$1,000

Benefits include:

- Logo on YWCA website
- Invitation for 4 to the April 24 reception
- Recognition in all media coverage, including social media
- Recognition with logo at Cards with Heart reception
- Logo on Cards with Heart emails

Friend - \$250

Benefits include:

- Listing on YWCA website
- Recognition on social media
- Listing at Cards with Heart reception
- Listing on Cards with Heart emails



Sponsorship Commitment

Company Name:				
Address:				
I would like to supp sponsorship:	port the YWCA Great	er Harrisburg Cards v	vith Heart with my e	event
Heart	Shelter	Supporter	Friend	
•	•	at CardsWithHeart.g o complete this form		

To request an invoice, please complete this form and send to jsands@ywcahbg.org with invoice request.

To pay by check, please complete this form and send with check payable to

YWCA-Cards with Heart, 1101 Market Street, Harrisburg, PA 17103

Questions? Email Jennifer Sands, jsands@ywcahbg.org

The YWCA Greater Harrisburg is a member agency of the United Way of the Capital Region. The official registration and financial information for the YWCA Greater Harrisburg can be obtained from the PA Department of State by calling toll-free within Pennsylvania, 1.800.732.0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.